

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	T301008	Breather Filter	1				
2	T601002	Bolt M12x45	1				
3	T601003	Nut M12x1.5	1				
4	T301220	Bolt M12x80	19				
5	T601005	Rear Housing	1				
6	T601006	Oil Baffle	1				
7	T601007	Screw M5x0.8	2				
8	T301039	Swivel Fitting, 90 degree	2				
9	T601009	Oil Tube	1				
10	T301014	Sealing Ring A22x27	2				
11	T301023	Drain Plug Magnetic M22x1.5	2				
12	T301015	Plug Screw M22x1.5	2				
13	T601013	O-Ring 15x2.5	1				
14	T601014	Nut M22x1.5	1				
15	T601015	Elbow	1				

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE
 13001 Magisterial Drive Louisville, KY 40223
 (502) 253-0277 * (800) 227-0727 * Fax (502) 253-0317
 E-mail: info@marmon-herrington.com

**REAR HOUSING
T60**

